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1 4500024413 2/4/2026 ACROMAX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED LED LUMINAIRE INR 10,620.00                 

2 4500024409 2/4/2026 LM POWER AND INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LED LUMINAIRE INR 13,530.00                 

3 4500024419 2/6/2026 PERMAWELD PVT LTD GREASE, OMEGA 77 INR 136,674.40               

4 4500024431 2/11/2026 BALAJEE STEEL SYNDICATE MS FLAT INR 58,000.00                 

5 4500024440 2/12/2026 SAI INDUSTRIES LED WELL GLASS LUMINAIRE INR 288,000.00               

6 4500024438 2/12/2026 AMMINI TRADERS REFRIGERATOR INR 49,491.53                 

7 4500024452 2/19/2026 ACROMAX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED LED LUMINAIRE INR 129,505.00               

8 4500024406 2/2/2026 AKAY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED SPARES FOR PA TRANSFER AND HC PUMPS INR 1,059,028.81            

9 4800021065 2/2/2026 KRISHNANKUTTY P K TREE CUTTING - UC TOWNSHIP INR 3,597,380.00            

10 4500024408 2/3/2026 CHEMLIN PUMPS & VALVES PVT LTD 100 HP ACID CIRCULATION PUMP-SO2 PLANT INR 1,857,100.00            

11 4800021060 2/3/2026 SIFY TECHNOLOGIES LTD. AMC FOR SAP HARDWARE INFRASTRUCTURE INR 4,499,999.00            

12 4800021061 2/3/2026 CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION KOTTAYAM RH-H&T INR 55,083,452.00         

13 4500024407 2/3/2026 POWER ELECTRICALS 60 HP ACID CIRCULATION PUMP-SO2 PLANT INR 1,208,466.10            

14 4500024414 2/4/2026 DYNAMIC GASKETS PRIVATE LIMITED CAF JOINTING SHEET INR 25,776.00                 

15 4500024411 2/4/2026 ANDREW YULE & COMPANY LIMITED ANDREW YULE BLOWER SPARES INR 3,586,500.00            

16 4800021063 2/4/2026 DEEPAK ENGINEERING WORKS PAINTING OF PHSOPHORIC ACID STORAGE TANK INR 2,200,000.00            

17 4500024410 2/4/2026 SARDHARA ENGINE MANUFACTURERS SUBMERSIBLE PUMP -INTAKE WELL INR 75,254.24                 

18 4500024412 2/4/2026 CHAMPION SEALS (INDIA) PVT LTD NON METALLIC ROPE PACKING INR 72,952.60                 

19 4500024416 2/5/2026 BLUE DIAMOND AGENCIES SPARES FOR COOLING WATER PUMP INR 228,028.82               

20 4500024417 2/5/2026 ANTICORROSIVE EQUIPMENT PVT LTD POLYPROPYLENE PUMP INR 42,365.00                 

21 4500024415 2/5/2026 ASHAPURI STEEL CS PIPES INR 463,728.96               

22 4500024418 2/6/2026 JAI AMBE METAL & ALLOYS CS PIPES INR 154,576.32               

23 4500024420 2/6/2026 GAURAV HEAVY ENGINEERING (INDIA) LED TUBE LIGHT INR 128,250.00               
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24 4800021070 2/6/2026 SUMANA MOTORS TRANSPORT NMPT-TRANSPORTATION OF BAGGED PDT INR 26,578,575.80         

25 4500024421 2/7/2026 KSB LIMITED SPARES FOR VERTICAL CONDENSATE PUMP INR 131,107.62               

26 4500024422 2/9/2026 SATYA AGENCIES AND INDUSTRIES MS CHANNEL INR 1,122,750.00            

27 4500024423 2/9/2026 SAFETY EQUIPMENT CORPORATION ELECTRICAL INSULATING GLOVES INR 25,488.00                 

28 4500024425 2/10/2026 YOKOGAWA INDIA LIMITED PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS INR 296,608.00               

29 4500024427 2/10/2026 SUNRISE FORGE & FITTINGS MS FLANGES INR 131,105.28               

30 4500024428 2/10/2026 HI-DAMP INDUSTRIAL MOUNTINGS LTD VIBRATION FLOAT MOUNT ASSY INR 183,000.00               

31 4500024429 2/10/2026 ICONES EQUIPMENTS RADIATOR ASSEMBLY INR 170,823.00               

32 4800021081 2/10/2026 MBM ENGINEERING WORKS CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL WORKS PAT WI INR 25,196,505.73         

33 4500024426 2/10/2026 MARINE RUBBER INDUSTRIES REINFORCED RUBBER HOSE INR 345,550.85               

34 4500024424 2/10/2026 ACROMAX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED LED LUMINAIRE INR 192,812.00               

35 4500024430 2/10/2026 SHAILESH TRADING CORPORATION GI PIPES INR 181,078.00               

36 4500024435 2/12/2026 HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD LUBRICANTS INR 1,034,514.60            

37 4500024436 2/12/2026 VINAYAK ENTERPRISES STANDARD SOLUTIONS INR 60,762.00                 

38 4500024439 2/12/2026 PRIME TOOLS & EQUIPMENTS TUBE EXPANDER INR 27,848.00                 

39 4500024434 2/12/2026 INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD LUBRICANTS INR 2,532,560.80            

40 4800021088 2/12/2026 SABU JOHN A ROUTINE CIVIL PA PLANT INR 1,960,000.00            

41 4500024433 2/12/2026 GLOBE CARBON INDUSTRIES ACID PROOF BRICKS & CARBON BRICKS INR 5,982,500.00            

42 4800021094 2/13/2026 SUHARAMOL SUDHEER TRPRT OF BAGGED FERT PRODUCTS BY ROAD INR 10,008,495.00         

43 4500024443 2/13/2026 HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD LUBRICANTS INR 587,355.30               

44 4800021093 2/13/2026 HASSAINAR M S GRASS CUTTING_FEW & SHANGRI LA BUNGALOW INR 466,600.00               

45 4500024441 2/13/2026 INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD LUBRICANTS INR 747,409.60               

46 4500024442 2/13/2026 SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES INSULATION MATTRESSES INR 1,941,250.00            
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47 4500024444 2/17/2026 ANS AGENCY CUTTING WHEEL AND GRINDING WHEEL INR 105,513.00               

48 4500024445 2/18/2026 M X ENTERPRISE BUTTERFLY VALVE INR 132,152.54               

49 4500024446 2/18/2026 NEUSTRO POLY PRODUCTS PVT LTD RUNNING AND CENTERING ROLLER INR 1,222,203.20            

50 4800021117 2/18/2026 ANILKUMAR K K RLNG HEATER INR 10,886,770.00         

51 4500024447 2/18/2026 ANGEL ENGINEERING COMPANY TAIL SPROCKET INR 85,600.00                 

52 4800021119 2/18/2026 IIT GANDHINAGAR TPQA FOR KV SCHOOLS INR 2,580,000.00            

53 4500024458 2/19/2026 ALUMEN TECH LLP LED LUMINAIRE INR 19,530.00                 

54 4500024462 2/19/2026 CERVO ELECTRICALS & LIGHTINGS LED LUMINAIRE INR 35,000.00                 

55 4500024465 2/19/2026 JKL AGENCIES CHAIN PULLEY BLOCK INR 206,519.46               

56 4500024461 2/19/2026 S.B. SYSCON PRIVATE LIMITED CONTACTOR INR 26,215.00                 

57 4500024467 2/19/2026 GEEKAY PNEUMATICS PVT. LTD. ELEMENT FOR INTER AND AFTER COOLER INR 301,228.80               

58 4500024464 2/19/2026 THE MADDOX COMPANY MULTIMETER INR 46,500.30                 

59 4800021128 2/19/2026 ETAP AUTOMATION PVT LTD UMS CONTRACT FOR ETAP SOFTWARE FOR 1 YEA INR 535,214.00               

60 4500024460 2/19/2026 MUNDHRA TRADING AGENCY SDF INR 55,283.00                 

61 4500024457 2/19/2026 RAMDEV STEEL ENGINEERING SMOKE DETECTOR INR 125,000.00               

62 4500024459 2/19/2026 C AND D ELECTRIK SDF INR 108,022.00               

63 4500024463 2/19/2026 G S ENTERPRISES SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR-FUSE INR 48,941.00                 

64 4500024449 2/19/2026 TRIVENI ENGINEERING COMP. MCB INR 16,660.00                 

65 4500024450 2/19/2026 GEE BEE INTERNATIONAL CABLE INR 2,234,000.00            

66 4500024451 2/19/2026 APPARENT POWER CONTROL SYSTEMS VFD INR 285,390.00               

67 4500024453 2/19/2026 GLYNC TECH PVT. LTD. LED LUMINAIRE INR 16,075.00                 

68 4500024454 2/19/2026 V S ENTERPRISES HPSV LAMPS INR 141,150.00               

69 4500024455 2/19/2026 SHAKTI FIXTURES PVT. LTD. MCB INR 396,505.00               
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70 4500024456 2/19/2026 TRIVENI ENGINEERING COMP. MCB INR 47,760.00                 

71 4500024469 2/20/2026 KAMALA BAKES SNACKS PACKET INR 1,825,000.00            

72 4500024468 2/20/2026 eDISCOVERY AUTOMATION PRIVATE LTD AUTO SEGMENTED FLOW ANALYSER INR 4,089,030.40            

73 4800021131 2/20/2026 VALMET FLOW CONTROL PVT LTD OVERHAULING_CONTROL VALVE FV721_AMMONIA INR 1,920,145.46            

74 4500024472 2/20/2026 HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED SULPHURIC ACID BY SHIP IN BULK INR 204,000,000.00       

75 4800021134 2/20/2026 MICRO TECH INDUSTRIES PROVIDING CREWMEN FOR THE OPERATION INR 9,759,600.00            

76 4500024471 2/20/2026 COOLKING SERVICING AIR CONDITIONER INR 799,980.00               

77 4500024475 2/21/2026 SIXGUARDS SAFETY PRIVATE LIMITED WORKING GLOVES INR 87,750.00                 

78 4500024473 2/21/2026 KND RUBBER MOULDING AND FABRICATING OIL SEAL INR 34,444.40                 

79 4500024476 2/21/2026 THERMAX LIMITED MIXED BED FULL ASSEMBLY INR 1,858,000.00            

80 4500024474 2/21/2026 JAWITRI ENTERPRISES WORKING GLOVES INR 263,250.00               

81 4500024477 2/23/2026 HOWRAH MECHANICAL AND FABRICATION SEAL FOR PRAYON FILTER INR 20,000.00                 

82 4500024482 2/24/2026 SINETEC AUTOMATION PVT LTD CABLE LOCATOR INR 825,705.00               

83 4500024480 2/24/2026 COOLKING SERVICING AIR CONDITIONER UNITS INR 44,991.00                 

84 4500024479 2/24/2026 GODREJ AND BOYCE MANUFACTURING AIR CONDITIONER UNITS INR 771,750.00               

85 4500024481 2/24/2026 PLT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED BEARINGS INR 302,000.00               

86 4500024478 2/24/2026 CAPGO INTERNATIONAL LIMIT SWITCH- PEPPERL+FUCHS MAKE INR 285,660.00               

87 4500024486 2/25/2026 UNIVERSAL AGENCIES MICROPROCESSOR BASED TABLETOP PH METER INR 47,577.60                 

88 4500024484 2/25/2026 RS TRADING CORPORATION BEARINGS INR 51,972.00                 

89 4500024483 2/25/2026 KBS TECHNOLOGIES DIGITAL FLAME PHOTOMETER INR 59,187.04                 

90 4500024485 2/25/2026 UNIVERSAL AGENCIES DIGITAL CONDUCTIVITY METER INR 21,452.00                 

91 4500024487 2/26/2026 GANGA TRADERS HANDHELD DIGITAL MULTIMETER INR 43,168.45                 

92 4500024490 2/26/2026 ISPAT SHILPA SUPPORT ROLLER FRAME INR 99,000.00                 
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93 4500024488 2/26/2026 JEUMONT ELECTRIC INDIA SPARE MOTOR FOR INTAKE WELL PUMP INR 3,557,700.00            

94 4500024489 2/26/2026 E.BIZ SOLUTION PVT. LTD. WALKIE-TALKIE INR 2,543,683.00            

95 4500024491 2/26/2026 ACTION CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LTD FORKLIFT- 5 TON CAPACITY INR 2,387,140.00            

96 4500024492 2/27/2026 IMPERIAL ENGINEERING COMPANY POTENTIAL TRANSFORMER INR 2,546,000.00            

97 4500024493 2/27/2026 KERALA STATE ELECTRONICS BULLET CAMERAS INR 843,139.00               


